
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Faulbach 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                1038 : 1050

Marius Brunner                    358         Lukas Väth                        333
Luisa Kirchner                    363         Yvonne Roos                       349
Jonas Karl                        317         Aischa Malek                      368

SV Neubrunn 2                               : KKS Altfeld 1                  1026 : 1070

Vivien Simic                      332         Lea Nitschky                      345
Marius Lurz                       332         Melanie Pfenning                  366
Lorenz Deckert                    362         Markus Gerberich                  359

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Neubrunn 1                  1047 : 1062

Jonas Hofmann                     358         Lissi Bauer                       367
Said Begovic                      329         Milena Müller                     357
Fabian Kraus                      360         Christina Meckel                  338

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            10   18 : 2    10645   1064,50
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              10   14 : 6    10457   1045,70
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              10   12 : 8    10365   1036,50
4. SK Roden 1                                 10   10 : 10   10313   1031,30
5. SV Faulbach 1                              10   4  : 16   9845    984,50
6. SV Neubrunn 2                              10   2  : 18   10103   1010,30

1. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             368 Ringe
2. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               367 Ringe
3. Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               366 Ringe
4. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               363 Ringe
5. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               362 Ringe
6. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  360 Ringe
7. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               359 Ringe
8. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               358 Ringe

Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  358 Ringe
10. Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               357 Ringe
11. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             349 Ringe
12. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               345 Ringe
13. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               338 Ringe
14. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             333 Ringe
15. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               332 Ringe

Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               332 Ringe
17. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  329 Ringe
18. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               317 Ringe
19. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               284 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                                  : SV Dorfprozelten 1             985  : 978

Jan Jungbauer                     317         Tamara Hörnig                     315
Luca Benkert                      335         Eva-Maria Laufenberg              322
Philipp Schneider                 333         Alexander Seus                    341

SG Remlingen 1                              : DJK Tiefenthal 1               992  : 0

Sofia Zorn                        355                                              



Maximilian Schneider              317                                              
Leonard Stenke                    320                                              

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       : SV Bischbrunn 2                898  : 923

Lukas Laqua                       311         Lukas Väth                        324
Dominik Müller                    283         Julian Väth                       302
Valentin Heim                     304         Luis Ningler                      297

1. SG Remlingen 1                             10   18 : 2    9583    958,30
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         10   14 : 6    9545    954,50
3. SK Roden 2                                 10   12 : 8    9348    934,80
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      10   10 : 10   9269    926,90
5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            10   6  : 14   8767    876,70
6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           9    0  : 18   -       -

1. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              355 Ringe
2. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          341 Ringe
3. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  335 Ringe
4. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  333 Ringe
5. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             324 Ringe
6. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          322 Ringe

Max Mühlmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       322 Ringe
8. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              320 Ringe
9. Jan Jungbauer                 SK Roden 2                                  317 Ringe

Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              317 Ringe
11. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          315 Ringe
12. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       311 Ringe
13. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          306 Ringe
14. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       304 Ringe
15. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             302 Ringe
16. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             297 Ringe
17. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       283 Ringe
18. Anselm Stahl                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       262 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SC Birkenfeld 1                893  : 733

Tina Gerberich                    325         Marvin Samer                      275
Andre Wiesmann                    297         Lukas Oechsner                    260
Pascal Albert                     271         Andre Klühspies                   198

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Faulbach 2                  680  : 0

Johannes Römisch                  241                                              
Andreas Plaß                      177                                              
Christian Plaß                    262                                              

SG Remlingen 2                              : SV Lohr 1                      881  : 893

Luca Philipp                      272         Theresa Suchanka                  283
Adrian Stenke                     312         Tom Englert                       311
Fabian Forster                    297         Stefan Moser                      299

1. KKS Altfeld 2                              10   20 : 0    8766    876,60
2. SV Lohr 1                                  10   16 : 4    8705    870,50
3. SG Remlingen 2                             10   10 : 10   8143    814,30
4. SC Birkenfeld 1                            10   10 : 10   7334    733,40
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              10   4  : 16   6501    650,10
6. SV Faulbach 2                              10   0  : 20   -       -

1. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 2                               325 Ringe



2. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              312 Ringe
3. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   311 Ringe
4. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   299 Ringe
5. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              297 Ringe

Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               297 Ringe
7. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               288 Ringe
8. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   283 Ringe
9. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             275 Ringe
10. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              272 Ringe
11. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               271 Ringe
12. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               262 Ringe
13. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             260 Ringe
14. Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               241 Ringe
15. Andre Klühspies               SC Birkenfeld 1                             198 Ringe
16. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               177 Ringe
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